CLASSEMENT SCRACH
N° Prénom Nom
1 130 Maxime GARIN
2 1 Nicolas RIHOUEY
3 6 Sammy CADOT ROGER
4 101 Matheo LUCET
5 102 Clément COUSIN
6 34 Clment AUVIN
7 131 Paulfrangois JUTEL
8 426 Jonathan MARGUERITE
9 112 Nathan DOUYERE
10 20 Rémi LEJEUNE
11 114 Quentin LEFEBVRE
12 116 Nathan RICHARD
13 2 Julien COUSIN
14 425 Martin LOZIER
15 109 Tanguy DAVY
16 122 Corentin ANGREVILLE
17 406 Francgois LE VAILLANT
18 4 Simon DUPERRAY
19 118 Pierrick TRAVERS
20 3 Pierre BOUFFAY
21 401  Cyril HOSATTE
22 110 Melvin WAJDA
23 106 Nathan SCHIERING
24 123 Luc BARBOT
25 414 Frangois BOUTIGNY
26 10 Benoit JEHANNE
27 428 Mathieu CHAPEL
28 111 Nathan BEAUFRERE MENOUER
29 19 Charles LAROCHE
30 405 Eddie LOUPIL
31 14 Richard BARRAY
32 435 Sébastien LANGLACE
33 15  Alexandre BERARD
34 17  Cyril GUICHARD
35 422 Clément DANGER
36 461 Thierry GUEZET
37 104 Corentin LEMASSON
38 33 Damien LENEVEU
39 32 Maxime HUILLE
40 427 Sylvain RANCHY
41 126 Mathias CHODAN
42 434 Pierre RENAULT
43 409 Nicolas JACQUES
44 469 Philippe RICHARD
45 199 Emma TERRIGEOL
46 442 Arnaud BABY
47 23  Dorian MOINET
48 124 Mathis BAUDRY
49 467 Patrice LEBOSSE
50 9 Guillaume DOUCHIN
51 21 Morgan MARIE
52 438 Jean philippe FRANCOMME
53 91  Severine DA COSTA
54 424  Michel GAUGAIN
55 31 Nicolas DAVID
56 415 Nicolas BRICE
57 449 Hans DIESSLER
58 412 Arnaud BAUDRY
59 86  Marion CANNO
60 443 Brunot BESSELIEVRE

Coupe de Normandie XCO 2022 #2- VAL DE REUIL - 22 MAI

US MAULE CYCLISME

UC DARNETAL

VC SAINT LO PONT HEBE
AS TREPORT CYCLISME
VC SAINT LO PONT HEBE
HORIZON MONTLUCON
UC DU MORTAINAIS

LES WIN'EURE DU ROUL

EC QUEVILLY
UC DARNETAL
EC QUEVILLY

UC DU MORTAINAIS
VC SAINT LO PONT HEBE

UC DARNETAL

UC DU MORTAINAIS

VC SAULCEEN ELBEUF L
VC SAINT LO PONT HEBE
UC ALENCON DAMIGNY

VC PACEEN

AC MONTIVILLIERS

UV LOUVIERS

AUNAY VTT SLPB

UC PAYS D'ARGENTAN
UC PAYS D'ARGENTAN
VTT HANAPSIEN

VC VERNON
Outt lillebonne
EC QUEVILLY
UC DARNETAL

UC ALENCON DAMIGNY
OBJECTIF VTT LILLEBON

EC QUEVILLY

VTT HANAPSIEN

VTT HANAPSIEN

CLUB SPORTIF GRAVENC
VELO JEUNES AVENTUR
AUNAY VTT SLPB

VC LISIEUX
VC VERNON

VELO JEUNES AVENTUR
USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN
AUNAY VTT SLPB
VC VAL DE REUIL

VC BERNAY

VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GA

VC PACEEN

AC MONTIVILLIERS

VC PACEEN

XC COURONNE

VELO JEUNES AVENTUR
UC PAYS D'ARGENTAN
VC VAL DE REUIL

LES WIN'EURE DU ROUL
VTT HANAPSIEN

SUD DE L'EURE CYCLISM
VC VAL DE REUIL

VC LISIEUX
VC PACEEN

AC MONTIVILLIERS

ES LIVAROT
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Espoirs
Seniors
Seniors
Espoirs
Espoirs
Seniors
Espoirs
Master 35-44
Espoirs
Seniors
Espoirs
Espoirs
Seniors
Master 35-44
Espoirs
Espoirs
Master 35-44
Seniors
Espoirs
Seniors
Master 35-44
Espoirs
Espoirs
Espoirs
Master 35-44
Seniors
Master 35-44
Espoirs
Seniors
Master 35-44
Seniors
Master 45-54
Seniors
Seniors
Master 35-44
Master 55-64
Espoirs
Seniors
Seniors
Master 35-44
Espoirs
Master 45-54
Master 35-44
Master 55-64
Espoirs dames
Master 45-54
Seniors
Espoirs
Master 55-64
Seniors
Seniors
Master 45-54
Dames
Master 35-44
Seniors
Master 35-44
Master 45-54
Master 35-44
Dames
Master 45-54

Nb tour
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Temps
indicatif

01:19:40
01:19:52
01:19:54
01:19:57
01:20:09
01:21:33
01:22:31
01:22:34
01:22:52
01:24:15
01:24:17
01:24:28
01:26:51
01:28:09
01:29:10
01:29:22
01:29:25
01:29:52
01:30:14
01:31:38
01:31:41
01:32:05
01:32:13
01:32:15
01:32:45
01:32:52
01:32:55
01:33:04
01:35:00
01:35:49
01:35:55
01:20:00
01:20:11
01:20:14
01:20:24
01:20:27
01:21:18
01:21:23
01:21:25
01:22:55
01:22:58
01:23:00
01:23:51
01:24:54
01:26:13
01:26:59
01:28:46
01:28:48
01:28:51
01:30:47
01:32:03
01:32:49
01:36:28
01:37:14
01:39:18
01:40:03
01:42:20
01:45:57
01:20:04
01:20:30

22/05/2022 20:23:14

Page 1 sur 2



CLASSEMENT SCRACH

N° Prénom Nom

61 89  Amélie FLANDRIN

62 448 Philippe DESIT

63 92  Sabrina ETANCELIN

64 84  Sandrine BOURGET

65 481 Jacques LEPOIL

66 433 Frédéric RECHER

Coupe de Normandie XCO 2022 #2- VAL DE REUIL - 22 MAI

UC DARNETAL

CS ANDELYS CYCLISME
VC PACEEN

VC PACEEN

VELO JEUNES AVENTUR
ES LIVAROT

FFC
FFC
FFC
FFC
FFC
FFC

Dames
Master 45-54
Dames
Dames
Master 65+
Master 45-54

Nb tour

4
4
4
4
4
2

Temps
indicatif

01:27:14
01:27:37
01:37:16
01:42:04
01:45:19
00:42:47
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